18 bus time schedule & line map

=18 Newgrove Avenue - Hollyville Lawn
N

The 18 bus line (Newgrove Avenue - Hollyville Lawn) has 5 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Crumlin Hospital—Dromard Terrace: 10:36 AM(2) Hollyville Lawn—Dromard Terrace: 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM(3)
Hollyville Lawn—Oakley Road: 11:05 PM(4) Newgrove Avenue—Crumlin Hospital: 11:35 PM(5) Newgrove
Avenue—Hollyville Lawn: 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 18 bus station near you and find out when is the next 18 bus arriving.

Direction: Crumlin Hospital-Dromard Terrace 18 bus Time Schedule
39 stops Crumlin Hospital—Dromard Terrace Route
Timetable:
Sunday 10:36 AM
Crumlin Hospital
urm P! Monday Not Operational
St Mary's Road Tuesday Not Operational
Somerville Avenue Wednesday Not Operational
Crumlin Garda Stn Thursday Not Operational
St Agnes Park Friday Not Operational
Armagh Road Saturday 9:11 AM
Scoil Colm
Cashel Road
18 bus Info
Stannaway Road Direction: Crumlin Hospital—Dromard Terrace
Stops: 39

Ferns Road Trip Duration: 34 min

Eamonn Ceannt Park Line Summary:

Sundrive Park
Larkfield Park
Harolds Cross Ns
Clareville Road
Westfield Road
Kenilworth Park
Kenilworth Square N
Kenilworth Road

Grosvenor Road


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Newgrove_Avenue_Hollyville_Lawn-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Rathmines
Castlewood Avenue
Charleston Avenue
Oakley Road

Chelmsford Road

Appian Way

Waterloo Road

Burlington Road

Baggot Street
Pembroke Road © OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles
fd 18 Hollyville Lawn - Dromard Terrace ®moovit
Northumberland Road
Lansdowne Road
American Embassy
Rds Ballsbridge
Merrion Road
Sandymount Avenue
Wilfield Park
Gilford Road
Dromard Terrace
Direction: Hollyville Lawn—Dromard Terrace 18 bus Time Schedule
64 stops Hollyville Lawn—Dromard Terrace Route Timetable:
Sunday 8:35 AM - 10:35 PM
Hollyville Lawn Monday 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM
Tuesday 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM
Robin Villas
Wednesday 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM
Palmerstown Village
Thursday 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM
Lucan Road
Friday 6:25 AM - 10:35 PM
Palmerstown Avenue
wn Avend Saturday 6:35 AM - 10:35 PM
Oakcourt Avenue
Palmerstown Crescent
Ballyfermot Road 18 bus Info
Direction: Hollyville Lawn—Dromard Terrace
Cherry Orchard Hosp Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 71 min

Cherry Orchard le Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745438/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Cleggan Park

Blackditch Drive

=

=
g
£
=

2

Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot Parade
Kylemore Road
Ballyfermot Crescent
Kylemore Avenue

Kylemore Way

Bluebell Avenue
Kylemore Luas
Walkinstown Avenue llaght © OpenstreetMap contributars | © OpenMapTiles
= 18 Hollyville Lawn - Dromard Terrace @moovit
Long Mile Road
Walkinstown Parade
Drimnagh Castle
Slievebloom Road
Crumlin Hospital
St Mary's Road
Somerville Avenue
Crumlin Garda Stn
St Agnes Park
Armagh Road
Scoil Colm
Cashel Road
Stannaway Road
Ferns Road
Eamonn Ceannt Park
Sundrive Park
Larkfield Park
Harolds Cross Ns
Clareville Road
Westfield Road
Kenilworth Park

Kenilworth Square N


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745438/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Kenilworth Road
Grosvenor Road
Rathmines
Castlewood Avenue
Charleston Avenue
Oakley Road
Chelmsford Road
Appian Way
Waterloo Road
Burlington Road
Baggot Street
Pembroke Road
Northumberland Road
Lansdowne Road
American Embassy
Rds Ballsbridge
Merrion Road
Sandymount Avenue
Wilfield Park

Gilford Road

Dromard Terrace

Direction: Hollyville Lawn—Oakley Road

49 stops

Hollyville Lawn

Robin Villas
Palmerstown Village
Lucan Road
Palmerstown Avenue
Oakcourt Avenue
Palmerstown Crescent

Ballyfermot Road

18 bus Time Schedule

Hollyville Lawn—Oakley Road Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

18 bus Info

11:05 PM

11:05 PM

11:05 PM

11:05 PM

11:05 PM

11:05 PM

11:05 PM


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745433/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Cherry Orchard Hosp
Cherry Orchard le
Cleggan Park
Blackditch Drive
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot Parade
Kylemore Road
Ballyfermot Crescent
Kylemore Avenue
Kylemore Way
Bluebell Avenue
Kylemore Luas
Walkinstown Avenue
Long Mile Road
Walkinstown Parade
Drimnagh Castle
Slievebloom Road
Crumlin Hospital

St Mary's Road
Somerville Avenue
Crumlin Garda Stn
St Agnes Park
Armagh Road

Scoil Colm

Cashel Road
Stannaway Road
Ferns Road
Eamonn Ceannt Park
Sundrive Park
Larkfield Park
Harolds Cross Ns
Clareville Road

Westfield Road

Direction: Hollyville Lawn—Oakley Road

Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 30 min
Line Summary:

Qublin Port Ty,

I v ;
© OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

=4 18 Hollyville Lawn - Dromard Terrace @2moovit


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745433/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Kenilworth Park
Kenilworth Square N
Kenilworth Road
Grosvenor Road
Rathmines
Castlewood Avenue

Charleston Avenue

Oakley Road

Direction: Newgrove Avenue—Crumlin Hospital 18 bus Time Schedule
38 stops Newgrove Avenue—Crumlin Hospital Route
Timetable:
Sunday 11:35 PM
N A
ewgrove Avenue Monday 11:35 PM
Sandymount Avenue Tuesday 11:35 PM
Wilfield Park Wednesday 11:35 PM
Sandymount Station Thursday 11:35 PM
Rds Ballsbridge Friday 11:35 PM
American Embassy Saturday 11:35 PM
Pembroke Road
Eastmoreland Place
18 bus Info
Waterloo Road Direction: Newgrove Avenue—Crumlin Hospital
Stops: 38

Burlington Road Trip Duration: 27 min

Wellington Lane Line Summary:

Appian Way
Chelmsford Road
Ranelagh

Ranelagh Luas
Charleston Road
Belgrave Square N
Castlewood Avenue
Rathmines Garda Stn
Grosvenor Road

Kenilworth Road


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745424/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Harolds Cross Road

Clareville Road

Larkfield Grove

Larkfield Park

Sundrive Road

Blarney Park

Stannaway Road

Kilfenora Road

Clonfert Road

Cashel Road : © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
ﬂ Hollyville Lawn - Dromard Terrace ®moovit

Armagh Road

Scoil Una Naofa

Crumlin Garda Station

Crumlin Village

Sommerville Avenue

St Mary's Road

Crumlin Hospital

Direction: Newgrove Avenue—Hollyville Lawn 18 bus Time Schedule
62 stops Newgrove Avenue—Hollyville Lawn Route
Timetable:
Sunday 8:35 AM - 11:05 PM
Newgrove Avenue
wgrove Avenu Monday 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM
Sandymount Avenue Tuesday 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM
Wilfield Park Wednesday 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM
Sandymount Station Thursday 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM
Rds Ballsbridge Friday 6:00 AM - 11:05 PM
American Embassy Saturday 6:40 AM - 11:05 PM
Pembroke Road
Eastmoreland Place
18 bus Info
Waterloo Road Direction: Newgrove Avenue—Hollyville Lawn
Stops: 62

Burlington Road Trip Duration: 70 min

Wellington Lane Line Summary:

Appian Way


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745424/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745422/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Chelmsford Road

gublin Port 7,

Ranelagh

Ranelagh Luas

Charleston Road

Rder Liffa,,
: River |

Belgrave Square N

Castlewood Avenue

Rathmines Garda Stn

Grosvenor Road

Kenilworth Road

Harolds Cross Road aght © OpenstrectMap contribitors | © OpenMapTiles
18 Hollyville Lawn - Dromard Terrace @moovit

Clareville Road

Larkfield Grove

Larkfield Park

Sundrive Road

Blarney Park

Stannaway Road

Kilfenora Road

Clonfert Road

Cashel Road

Armagh Road

Scoil Una Naofa

Crumlin Garda Station

Crumlin Village

Sommerville Avenue

St Mary's Road

Crumlin Hospital

Balfe Road

Long Mile Road

Drimnagh Castle

Walkinstown Parade

Walkinstown Avenue

Kylemore Road

Bluebell Avenue


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745422/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn

Kylemore Way
Kylemore Avenue
Ballyfermot Crescent
Ballyfermot Road
Ballyfermot Parade
Ballyfermot
Ballyfermot Comm Cen
Cleggan Park

Cherry Orchard le
Cherry Orchard Hosp
Kennelsfort Road
Kennelsfort Green
Woodfarm
Palmerstown Avenue
Palmerstown Village
Robin Villas

Hollyville Lawn

18 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ireland.

About Moovit + MaaS Solutions - Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

L

Use

Web App

’

Download on the

App Store

GETITON
‘ > Google Play


https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/18/3715175/3745427/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ireland-502-1268459-3715175&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DIreland%26cd2%3DIreland&deep_link_sub1=502&af_sub7=502
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgrove%20Avenue%20-%20Hollyville%20Lawn&lang=en

